
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
230 
255 
207 
221 
217 
238 
219 
200 
227 
246 
235 
205 
282 
260 
244 
215 
210 
218 
213 
228 
271 
274 
272 
225 

Name 
Adam Elbassiony 
Mitansh Jain 
Albert Tamm 
Max Murray 
Aaryan Singh 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Veer Chopra 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Darek Rivera 
Jack Doe 
Harrison Stevens 
Saveliy Kogay 
Rayan Koreishi 
Ethan Rilstone 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Rashid Hilal 
Ansh Saigal 
Marc Tannous 
Danyl Sryer Aissa 
Hridaan Sanadhya 
Tighe Fetton 
Mohammed Buksh 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
8 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
8 
8 
8 
5 
8 
6 
6 
8 
6 
8 
6 
7 
6 

Best Tm 
47.405 
47.447 
47.543 
47.560 
47.611 
47.763 
47.802 
47.815 
47.835 
47.854 
47.878 
47.929 
48.006 
48.022 
48.025 
48.074 
48.141 
48.175 
48.256 
48.352 
48.679 
48.723 
48.846 
50.230 

Diff 

0.042 
0.138 
0.155 
0.206 
0.358 
0.397 
0.410 
0.430 
0.449 
0.473 
0.524 
0.601 
0.617 
0.620 
0.669 
0.736 
0.770 
0.851 
0.947 
1.274 
1.318 
1.441 
2.825 

Gap 

0.042 
0.096 
0.017 
0.051 
0.152 
0.039 
0.013 
0.020 
0.019 
0.024 
0.051 
0.077 
0.016 
0.003 
0.049 
0.067 
0.034 
0.081 
0.096 
0.327 
0.044 
0.123 
1.384 

Last Tm 
47.405 
47.447 
48.012 
47.560 
47.699 
47.763 
50.609 
47.815 
47.835 
47.854 
47.878 
48.401 
48.006 
48.022 
48.025 
48.135 
48.202 
48.175 
48.256 
48.352 
49.684 
48.723 
49.337 
50.695 

Total Tm 
7:11.318 
7:17.320 
7:17.147 
7:19.773 
7:22.202 
7:23.417 
7:19.609 
7:15.886 
7:18.162 
7:26.158 
7:24.975 
7:33.645 
7:33.869 
7:30.591 
7:18.784 
7:34.476 
7:26.099 
7:26.540 
7:27.938 
7:23.101 
7:40.076 
7:22.701 
7:39.098 
7:41.080 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result. 

Printed: 15/12/2024 11:23:14 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 3 

Junior 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:31:53 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

15/12/2024 10:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
217 
230 
207 
221 
200 
219 
227 
205 
238 
255 
210 
244 
282 
213 
271 
218 
246 
235 
228 
260 
215 
274 
272 

225 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Adam Elbassiony 
Albert Tamm 
Max Murray 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Veer Chopra 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Jack Doe 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Mitansh Jain 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Rayan Koreishi 
Harrison Stevens 
Ansh Saigal 
Danyl Sryer Aissa 
Rashid Hilal 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Darek Rivera 
Marc Tannous 
Saveliy Kogay 
Ethan Rilstone 
Hridaan Sanadhya 
Tighe Fetton 

Mohammed Buksh 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

7 

Best Tm 
47.621 
47.870 
47.824 
47.679 
47.746 
47.789 
47.816 
48.076 
47.786 
47.751 
47.759 
48.203 
48.298 
48.250 
48.410 
48.362 
48.304 
47.696 
48.399 
48.500 
48.640 
48.256 
48.774 

50.578 

Total Tm 
9:51.593 
9:51.704 
9:51.869 
9:52.123 
9:52.440 
9:52.529 
9:56.477 
9:56.515 
9:58.277 
9:58.332 
9:58.627 
9:58.912 
9:59.164 

10:00.256 
10:02.660 
10:02.710 
10:04.008 
10:04.718 
10:06.251 
10:07.197 
10:10.556 
10:10.772 
10:13.081 

6:09.220 

Diff 

0.111 
0.276 
0.530 
0.847 
0.936 
4.884 
4.922 
6.684 
6.739 
7.034 
7.319 
7.571 
8.663 

11.067 
11.117 
12.415 
13.125 
14.658 
15.604 
18.963 
19.179 
21.488 

DNF 

Gap 

0.111 
0.165 
0.254 
0.317 
0.089 
3.948 
0.038 
1.762 
0.055 
0.295 
0.285 
0.252 
1.092 
2.404 
0.050 
1.298 
0.710 
1.533 
0.946 
3.359 
0.216 
2.309 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 215, 235, 246, 260, 272 & 274 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 15/12/2024 1:02:59 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.111 

Avg. Speed 

84633.861 

Best Lap Tm 

47.621 

Best Speed 

87616.808 

Best Lap by 

217 - Aaryan Singh 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 3 

Junior 

Heat 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:48:46 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

15/12/2024 11:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DNF 

DQ 

No. 
217 
200 
207 
238 
210 
235 
230 
219 
255 
205 
221 
260 
246 
282 
274 
215 
228 
218 
271 
272 
244 
225 

213 
227 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Albert Tamm 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Darek Rivera 
Adam Elbassiony 
Veer Chopra 
Mitansh Jain 
Jack Doe 
Max Murray 
Saveliy Kogay 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Harrison Stevens 
Hridaan Sanadhya 
Ethan Rilstone 
Marc Tannous 
Rashid Hilal 
Danyl Sryer Aissa 
Tighe Fetton 
Rayan Koreishi 
Mohammed Buksh 

Ansh Saigal 
Leonidas Peruzzi 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

6 
14 

Best Tm 
47.857 
47.834 
47.883 
47.896 
48.166 
47.722 
47.683 
48.257 
47.690 
47.783 
47.893 
48.087 
48.261 
48.668 
48.337 
48.775 
48.924 
48.551 
48.758 
49.299 
49.067 
50.271 

48.604 
47.824 

Total Tm 
12:04.284 
12:04.341 
12:05.463 
12:07.634 
12:08.882 
12:14.040 
12:14.500 
12:15.029 
12:15.247 
12:15.286 
12:16.843 
12:19.159 
12:22.256 
12:23.313 
12:24.860 
12:26.021 
12:26.532 
12:29.262 
12:29.457 
12:31.913 
12:32.103 
12:45.689 

5:44.105 
12:15.073 

Diff 

0.057 
1.179 
3.350 
4.598 
9.756 

10.216 
10.745 
10.963 
11.002 
12.559 
14.875 
17.972 
19.029 
20.576 
21.737 
22.248 
24.978 
25.173 
27.629 
27.819 
41.405 

DNF 
DQ 

Gap 

0.057 
1.122 
2.171 
1.248 
5.158 
0.460 
0.529 
0.218 
0.039 
1.557 
2.316 
3.097 
1.057 
1.547 
1.161 
0.511 
2.730 
0.195 
2.456 
0.190 

13.586 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No.218, 225, 246, 271 & 282  - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 221 & 230 - 10 Seconds penalty - Overtaking under yellow. 

Printed: 15/12/2024 3:41:27 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.057 

Avg. Speed 

80650.132 

Best Lap Tm 

47.683 

Best Speed 

87502.884 

Best Lap by 

230 - Adam Elbassiony 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 3 

Junior 

Pre-Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:46:24 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

15/12/2024 13:45 

Page 1/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DNF 

DQ 

No. 
217 
200 
207 
238 
210 
235 
230 
219 
255 
205 
221 
260 
246 
282 
274 
215 
228 
218 
271 
272 
244 
225 

213 
227 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Albert Tamm 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Darek Rivera 
Adam Elbassiony 
Veer Chopra 
Mitansh Jain 
Jack Doe 
Max Murray 
Saveliy Kogay 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Harrison Stevens 
Hridaan Sanadhya 
Ethan Rilstone 
Marc Tannous 
Rashid Hilal 
Danyl Sryer Aissa 
Tighe Fetton 
Rayan Koreishi 
Mohammed Buksh 

Ansh Saigal 
Leonidas Peruzzi 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

6 
14 

Best Tm 
47.857 
47.834 
47.883 
47.896 
48.166 
47.722 
47.683 
48.257 
47.690 
47.783 
47.893 
48.087 
48.261 
48.668 
48.337 
48.775 
48.924 
48.551 
48.758 
49.299 
49.067 
50.271 

48.604 
47.824 

Total Tm 
12:04.284 
12:04.341 
12:05.463 
12:07.634 
12:08.882 
12:14.040 
12:14.500 
12:15.029 
12:15.247 
12:15.286 
12:16.843 
12:19.159 
12:22.256 
12:23.313 
12:24.860 
12:26.021 
12:26.532 
12:29.262 
12:29.457 
12:31.913 
12:32.103 
12:45.689 

5:44.105 
12:15.073 

Diff 

0.057 
1.179 
3.350 
4.598 
9.756 

10.216 
10.745 
10.963 
11.002 
12.559 
14.875 
17.972 
19.029 
20.576 
21.737 
22.248 
24.978 
25.173 
27.629 
27.819 
41.405 

DNF 
DQ 

Gap 

0.057 
1.122 
2.171 
1.248 
5.158 
0.460 
0.529 
0.218 
0.039 
1.557 
2.316 
3.097 
1.057 
1.547 
1.161 
0.511 
2.730 
0.195 
2.456 
0.190 

13.586 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 
Kart No. 227 - DQ - Failure to obey an Official of the meeting. 

Printed: 15/12/2024 3:41:27 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.057 

Avg. Speed 

80650.132 

Best Lap Tm 

47.683 

Best Speed 

87502.884 

Best Lap by 

230 - Adam Elbassiony 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 3 

Junior 

Pre-Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:46:24 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

15/12/2024 13:45 

Page 2/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
217 
230 
255 
235 
205 
219 
218 
227 
221 
244 
238 
260 
213 
200 
271 
274 
215 
228 
272 
207 
225 

210 
246 
282 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Adam Elbassiony 
Mitansh Jain 
Darek Rivera 
Jack Doe 
Veer Chopra 
Rashid Hilal 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Max Murray 
Rayan Koreishi 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Saveliy Kogay 
Ansh Saigal 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Danyl Sryer Aissa 
Hridaan Sanadhya 
Ethan Rilstone 
Marc Tannous 
Tighe Fetton 
Albert Tamm 
Mohammed Buksh 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Harrison Stevens 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

Best Tm 
48.227 
47.684 
47.990 
48.031 
48.141 
48.179 
48.291 
48.178 
47.882 
48.483 
48.046 
48.331 
48.317 
47.752 
48.792 
48.255 
48.681 
48.676 
49.494 
48.031 
50.289 

Total Tm 
13:35.878 
13:35.934 
13:36.353 
13:36.719 
13:38.847 
13:38.856 
13:40.037 
13:42.114 
13:42.160 
13:45.161 
13:46.070 
13:49.003 
13:50.249 
13:54.650 
13:56.163 
13:56.272 
14:00.274 
14:00.357 
14:03.249 
14:05.117 
14:24.473 

33.714 
34.467 
34.983 

Diff 

0.056 
0.475 
0.841 
2.969 
2.978 
4.159 
6.236 
6.282 
9.283 

10.192 
13.125 
14.371 
18.772 
20.285 
20.394 
24.396 
24.479 
27.371 
29.239 
48.595 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.056 
0.419 
0.366 
2.128 
0.009 
1.181 
2.077 
0.046 
3.001 
0.909 
2.933 
1.246 
4.401 
1.513 
0.109 
4.002 
0.083 
2.892 
1.868 

19.356 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 213, 215, 221, 225, 228, 260, 271 & 274  - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 207 - 5 Seconds penalty - Gaining unfair advantage. 

Printed: 15/12/2024 8:47:33 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.056 

Avg. Speed 

81823.998 

Best Lap Tm 

47.684 

Best Speed 

87501.049 

Best Lap by 

230 - Adam Elbassiony 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 3 

Junior 

Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:37:57 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

15/12/2024 15:30 


